

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2019

Department: Department of Agriculture (DA)
 Agency: Philippine Center for Post-Harvest Development and Mechanization
 Operating Unit: < not applicable >
 Organization Code: 05 011 0000000
 Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Classification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		Remarks
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	TOTAL	Amount	%	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=[(6+(-)7)-8+9]	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Regular Agency Fund		1,255,000.00	779,426.46	297,927.36	0.00	0.00	1,077,353.82	870,303.44	177,939.33	1,048,242.77	(-177,646.18)	-14 %	
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts		1,255,000.00	779,426.46	297,927.36	0.00	0.00	1,077,353.82	870,303.44	177,939.33	1,048,242.77	(-177,646.18)	-14 %	
Cash Receipts		1,255,000.00	356,226.23	262,216.00	0.00	0.00	618,442.23	440,502.90	177,939.33	618,442.23	(-636,557.77)	-51 %	
Non-Tax		1,255,000.00	356,226.23	262,216.00	0.00	0.00	618,442.23	440,502.90	177,939.33	618,442.23	(-636,557.77)	-51 %	
Licensing Fees	4020106000	35,000.00	6,416.90	2,346.00	0.00	0.00	8,762.90	8,762.90	0.00	8,762.90	(-26,237.10)	-75 %	
Other Service Income	4020199099	0.00	2,250.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	0.00	2,250.00	0.00	0 %	
Income from Hostels/Dormitories and other Like facilities	4020213000	700,000.00	180,300.00	100,000.00	0.00	0.00	280,300.00	280,300.00	0.00	280,300.00	(-419,700.00)	-60 %	
Other Sales	4020216099	500,000.00	163,320.00	159,870.00	0.00	0.00	323,190.00	149,190.00	174,000.00	323,190.00	(-176,810.00)	-35 %	
Interest on NG Deposits	4020221001	20,000.00	3,939.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,939.33	0.00	3,939.33	3,939.33	(-16,060.67)	-80 %	
Non-Cash Receipts		0.00	423,200.23	35,711.36	0.00	0.00	458,911.59	429,800.54	0.00	429,800.54	458,911.59	0 %	
Non-Tax		0.00	423,200.23	35,711.36	0.00	0.00	458,911.59	429,800.54	0.00	429,800.54	458,911.59	0 %	
Miscellaneous Income	4060999000	0.00	423,200.23	35,711.36	0.00	0.00	458,911.59	429,800.54	0.00	429,800.54	458,911.59	0 %	
TOTAL		1,255,000.00	779,426.46	297,927.36	0.00	0.00	1,077,353.82	870,303.44	177,939.33	1,048,242.77	(-177,646.18)	-14 %	

Certified Correct:

DIZO MILDRED RUANO

Accountant

Date: 2019-07-17 15:31:39.0

Recommending Approval:

DELA CRUZ JOHNSON NOCUM

Chief, Financial and Management Division

Date: 2019-07-24 15:48:

Approved By:

JALLORINA BALDWIN GACOSTA

Agency Head

Date: 2019-07-24 16:01: